

CHEEREDGEVILLE Invitational



John Milledge Academy Milledgeville, GA 31061 Dec. 2, 2023 –10:00 AM Registration due: Nov. 21, 2023

Divisions: Varsity Division

Check in: Trojan Center

Warm-ups & Rotations: Times will be emailed once team numbers are in. Warm-ups will be in the old gym and teams will have 6 minutes on a full mat. Performances will be in the Trojan Center. After round one- teams will go back through warmups in the same order.

Registration:

Cost for each team is \$165. Please complete the registration form and return it, along with the registration fee by Nov 21, 2023. Coaches, be sure to include email address and phone number! Please send forms and payment to the following address:

John Milledge Academy Doug Stephens 197 Log Cabin Road Milledgeville, GA 31061

Admission:

All squad members and coaches will be admitted at no charge. Tickets will be available for spectators at the front gate. Concessions will be available.

Cancellations:

Registration fees will only be returned if the competition is cancelled.

If you have any questions, please contact Doug Stephens 478-607-0687 or by email at dstephens@johnmilledge.org

CheerEdgeville Invitational

John Milledge Academy ~ 197 Log Cabin Rd, Milledgeville, GA 31061 Dec. 2, 2023 ~10:00 AM

School Name: Name of Coach(es) or Sponsor(s): Address: City/State/Zip: Work Phone: Home/Cell Phone: Email Address: Please mail form and check to: John Milledge Academy

John Milledge Academy Doug Stephens 197 Log Cabin Rd Milledgeville, GA 31061